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ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Date 

Academic Calendar for B. E. IT)- Sem. VII (January to May 2024) 

08-01-2024 

13-01-2024 

29-01-2024 

27-01-2024 

14-02-2024 
15-02-2024 

21-02-2024 

23-02-2024 

11-03-2024 

13-03-2024 
14-03-2024 

12-04-2024 
to 

18-04-2024 

19-04-2024 

19-04-2024 
to 

22-04-2024 
24-04-2024 

to 

07-05-2024 
13-05-2024 

to 

24-05-2024 

27-05-2024 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

to 

07-06-2024 

Prof. Chean Agarwal 
Class Teacher 

Term begins 
Display of Assignment List in respective labs 

BE Major Project Review Meet- 1 (11:30 AM onwards) 

Attendance Record Analysis to date 

Conduction of Periodic Test 1 & Mentor Meet 
Blockchain & User Interface Design 
Big Data Analytics 

Activity 

BE Major Project Expo (11:30 AM onwards) 
Final date for uploading of Internship Report 

Attendance Record Analysis to date 

Conduction of Periodic Test 2 & Mentor Meet: 
Blockchain & User Interface Design 
Big Data Analytics 

Remedial Teaching week 

Term End 

Submission of assignments and Certification for all lab 
Courses. 

Conduction of Oral/ Practical Exams and InternalKT Exams 

Conduction of Theory Exams 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Conduction of Theory (KT) Exams. 

DiMukesh Aseai 
Head of Dpartment 
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