

THADOMAL SHAHANI ENGINEERING COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY



Academic Calendar for B. E. (IT) – Sem. VIII (January to May 2024)

Date	Activity
08-01-2024	Term begins
13-01-2024	Display of Assignment List in respective labs
29-01-2024	BE Major Project Review Meet – 1 (11:30 AM onwards)
27-01-2024	Attendance Record Analysis to date
14-02-2024 15-02-2024	Conduction of Periodic Test 1 & Mentor Meet Blockchain & User Interface Design Big Data Analytics
21-02-2024	BE Major Project Expo (11:30 AM onwards)
23-02-2024	Final date for uploading of Internship Report
11-03-2024	Attendance Record Analysis to date
13-03-2024 14-03-2024	Conduction of Periodic Test 2 & Mentor Meet: Blockchain & User Interface Design Big Data Analytics
12-04-2024 to 18-04-2024	Remedial Teaching week
19-04-2024	Term End
19-04-2024 to 22-04-2024	Submission of assignments and Certification for all lab courses.
24-04-2024 to 07-05-2024	Conduction of Oral / Practical Exams and Internal KT Exams
13-05-2024 to 24-05-2024	Conduction of Theory Exams
27-05-2024 to 07-06-2024	Conduction of Theory (KT) Exams.

Prof. Chefan Agarwal Class Teacher

Dr. Mukesh Israni-Head of Department